WAC ALL League Football 2012

Most Valuable Player -
Outstanding Offensive Player
Outstanding Defensive Player
Outstanding Specialty Player
Co-Coaches of the Year -

First Team
Offense

Offensive Line
Spencer Stark
Robert Mcdonnell
Marcus Currillo
Juan Trujillo
Rolando Garcia

Running Back
Paul Parks
James Sams

Quarterback
Chris Corpuz

Wide Receiver
Caden Johnson
Nate Loya

Tight End
Jordan Levu

Defense
Defensive Line
Isaiah Tuefele
Josh Priest
Luis Zeudejas
Dratel Blackwell

School

John Mundt Central Catholic
Central Catholic
Los Banos
Kenny Smart Central Catholic
Central Catholic
Los Banos

Ray Lomas
Delvonte Moore

Roger Canepa
Dustin Caropreso

Year

Central Catholic
Patterson

Los Banos
Pacheco
Livingston

Pacheco
Los Banos

Los Banos

Ceres
Central Catholic

Patterson

Patterson
Los Banos
Pacheco
Los Banos

Defensive Ends/Outside Linebackers

Drake Vatuvei
Reggie Bland
Insidelinebackers
Blake Escobar
Ben Anitelea
Defensive Backs
Tyler Johnson

Brandon Williams

Joey Abbate

Patterson
Central Catholic

Central Catholic
Central Valley

Central Catholic
Patterson
Central Catholic
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12
12
12
12

12
12

12

12
12

11

12
11
12
12

12
11

12
11

12
11
12



2" Team

Offense
Offensive Line
Raul Castillo Central Valley
Ivan Swalve Central Catholic
Ruben Sanchez Ceres
Jorge Mendoza Livingston

Running Backs
Ja’Quan Gardner  Central Valley

Juan Zuniga Livingston
Rey Vega Central Catholic
Kalama Kamoku Pacheco
Quarterback
Garret Ardis Central Catholic
Joey Lopes Patterson
Wide Receivers
Keith Turner Los Banos
Avion Warmsley Patterson
Adam Perez Pacheco
Tight End
Hunter Mendez Pacheco
Miko Uti Central Valley

Defense
Defensive Line
Marcus Rodriguez ~ Central Valley

Jose Medina Central Valley
Defensive Ends/Outside Linebackers

Brian Perez Livingston

Marcus Rico Los Banos

Miles Jacks Patterson

Nick Van Tuinen Central Valley
Damien Underwood Ceres
InsideLinbackers

Ruben Rosas Patterson
Robert Burkart Pacheco
Darren Baty Los Banos

Javier Montanez Livingston
Defensive Backs

Anthony Gonzalez ~ Pacheco

Daeton West Los Banos

Luis Santacruz Livingston



